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Kaltwasser Klimagerat / Warmepumpe Innengerat Airklima

Model: AWWS5000

Technische Daten

Luftstrom (H/M/L)

Kalteleistung

Wasserdurchflussrate

Wasserdruck

Leitungsaufnahme (H/M/L)

Heizleistung

Wasserdurchflussrate

Wasserdruck

Leistungsaufnahme (H/M/L)

Schalldruckpegel

Liiftermotor

Typ
Anzahl

Ventilator

Typ
Anzahl

Spule
Reihe

Max. Arbeitsdruck

Durchmesser

Nettoabmessungen (LxHxT)
Verpackungsgrosse (LxHXT)

Nettogewicht
Bruttogewicht

Wasser Vor- Ricklauf
Kondenswasserleitung

m3/h
CFM

kw
m3/h
kPa

kw
m3/h
kPa

dB(A)

MPa
mm

mm
mm
Kg
Kg

979/849/717
575/499/421

4.87/4.26/3.79
0.85/0.72/0.65
50.68/39.47/33.66
38/26/18

5.26/4.68/3.96
0.89/0.80/0.68
47.12/42.75/32.95
33/23/16

44/40/35

DC motor
1

Tangential Ventilator
1

1.6

1072x315x230
1180x415x315
14.9
18.6
G3/4
0D20
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